
  

MERIDEN YMCA 

110 West Main Street Meriden, CT 06451 

P 203-235-6386 F 203-634-6517 

www.meridenymca.org 

Become a fan on facebook at YMCA.Meriden 

 

 

 

 

 

Green Aspen Bus Route Update 8/2/24 

 

 

New times for the morning: 

8:10-1748 North Broad Street (Bus Yard) 

8:13-Commuter Lot 

8:16-North Colony & Hill St 

8:18-Catherine & Nancy Lane 

8:20-North Colony & Nancy Lane 

8:24-Hicks & Gracey 

8:26-Colony St & Colony Pl (Henny Penny) 

8:30-Nathan Hale 

8:35-Roger Sherman 

8:38-Ceppa Field 

8:45-Mountain Mist Day Camp 

 

New times for the afternoon: 

3:00-Dismissal @ Mountain Mist 

3:10-Ceppa Field 

3:12-Roger Sherman 

3:18-Nathan Hale 

3:21-Colony St & Colony Pl (Henny Penny) 

3:23-Hicks and Gracey 

3:25-North Colony & Nancy Lane 

3:28-Catherine Lane and Nancy Lane 

3:30-North Colony & Hill St 

3:34-Commuter Lot 

3:38-1748 North Broad Street (Bus Yard) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.meridenymca.org/

